G-28
E60H Series
 Features
Hollow Shaft Type Ø60mm Incremental Rotary Encoder
[�Totem pole, NPN open collector, Voltage, Line driver output type]
● Ø60mm, Inner diameter of shaft Ø20mm
● Suitable for measuring angle, position, revolution, speed,
acceleration and distance
● Power supply: 5VDC, 12-24VDC ±5%
● Various output types
 Ordering Information
E60H 20 8192 3 N 24
Series Shaft inner
diameter Pulses/revolution Output phase Control output Power supply Cable
Ø60mm,
hollow shaft
type
Ø20mm 100, 1024,
5000, 8192
3: A, B, Z
6: A, A
_
, B, B
_
, Z, Z
__
T: Totem pole output
N: NPN open collector output
V: Voltage output
L: Line driver output
5: 5VDC ±5%
24: 12-24VDC
±5%
No mark: Radial cable
type
C: Radial cable
connector type
Ø60mm,
hollow shaft
type
Ø20mm 2048 10: �A, A, B, B, Z, Z,
C, C,  D, D
A: �Analog sine wave
OP Amp output 5: 5VDC ±5% R: Axial cable type
S: Radial cable type
Please read “Safety Considerations” in operation
manual before using.
[Analog sine wave OP Amp output type]
● Ø60mm, Inner diameter of shaft Ø20mm
● Power supply: 5VDC ±5%
● Analog sine wave OP Amp output
'-=I &:...___ ___ __JI C €
I 11 1-1 1-1 1-1 I I I I I
-
- -
Autonics
G-29
Incremental Ø60mm Hollow Shaft type
SENSORS
CONTROLLERS
MOTION DEVICES
OTHERS
(A)